
Low Gross Scramble Team (foursome) vs Field

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Denuzio + Denuzio + CutrellDenuzio + Denuzio + Cutrell 58 $750.00

2 Fajt + Fajt + KnappFajt + Fajt + Knapp 59 $600.00

3 Sikora + Guzzie + ZachettiSikora + Guzzie + Zachetti 61 $450.00

4 Eisaman + Browerman + EnglerEisaman + Browerman + Engler 62 $300.00

5 Mankins + Meyer + DamicoMankins + Meyer + Damico 62 $180.00

6 Goetz + Hovanec + MontgomeryGoetz + Hovanec + Montgomery 62 $105.00

7 Zabelsky + Nguyen + RattnerZabelsky + Nguyen + Rattner 63 $75.00

8 Jorgensen + Martin + McCulloughJorgensen + Martin + McCullough 63 $0.00

9 Punturi + Dugan + CervonePunturi + Dugan + Cervone 65 $0.00

10 Damico + Turowski + KapcinDamico + Turowski + Kapcin 65 $0.00

11 Roberts + Lender + GieslerRoberts + Lender + Giesler 65 $0.00

12 Podlucky + Rendolich + SchroderPodlucky + Rendolich + Schroder 66 $0.00

13 Powers Jr + Morgan + ViscoPowers Jr + Morgan + Visco 66 $0.00

14 Daignault + Martz + RothDaignault + Martz + Roth 66 $0.00

15 Vunovic + Washnock + KozakVunovic + Washnock + Kozak 66 $0.00

16 Cerilli + Graham + DivaldCerilli + Graham + Divald 68 $0.00

17 Smith + Hoffner + HoffnerSmith + Hoffner + Hoffner 68 $0.00

18 Wareham + Abdallah + EarlWareham + Abdallah + Earl 69 $0.00

19 Cerilli + Jefairjian + PattersonCerilli + Jefairjian + Patterson 70 $0.00

20 Lucarelli + Kaminski + RughLucarelli + Kaminski + Rugh 75 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $2,460.00Total Purse Allocated: $2,460.00

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Ron Denuzio + David Denuzio + Arnie CutrellRon Denuzio + David Denuzio + Arnie Cutrell 30 28 58

Brian Fajt + Kevin Fajt + Sean KnappBrian Fajt + Kevin Fajt + Sean Knapp 29 30 59

Ryan Sikora + John Guzzie + Brian ZachettiRyan Sikora + John Guzzie + Brian Zachetti 32 29 61

Joe Eisaman + Sam Browerman + Mike EnglerJoe Eisaman + Sam Browerman + Mike Engler 33 29 62

Jeff Mankins + Gregor Meyer + Matt DamicoJeff Mankins + Gregor Meyer + Matt Damico 32 30 62

Mark Goetz + Jeff Hovanec + Matt MontgomeryMark Goetz + Jeff Hovanec + Matt Montgomery 31 31 62

Kevin Zabelsky + Nick Nguyen + Jonah RattnerKevin Zabelsky + Nick Nguyen + Jonah Rattner 34 29 63

Riley Jorgensen + Zachary Martin + Kyle McCulloughRiley Jorgensen + Zachary Martin + Kyle McCullough 32 31 63

Joe Punturi + Pat Dugan + Jim CervoneJoe Punturi + Pat Dugan + Jim Cervone 33 32 65

Brian Damico + Nick Turowski + Josh KapcinBrian Damico + Nick Turowski + Josh Kapcin 32 33 65
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Jordan Roberts + Jonathan Lender + Matt GieslerJordan Roberts + Jonathan Lender + Matt Giesler 32 33 65

Alex Podlucky + Anthony Rendolich + Josh SchroderAlex Podlucky + Anthony Rendolich + Josh Schroder 36 30 66

Jim Powers Jr + Chad Morgan + JT ViscoJim Powers Jr + Chad Morgan + JT Visco 35 31 66

Kane Daignault + Brett Martz + Cam RothKane Daignault + Brett Martz + Cam Roth 35 31 66

Matt Vunovic + Kurt Washnock + Dan KozakMatt Vunovic + Kurt Washnock + Dan Kozak 34 32 66

Denny Cerilli + Nathan Graham + Logan DivaldDenny Cerilli + Nathan Graham + Logan Divald 34 34 68

Scott Smith + Joey Hoffner + Jake HoffnerScott Smith + Joey Hoffner + Jake Hoffner 34 34 68

Michael Wareham + Zach Abdallah + Art EarlMichael Wareham + Zach Abdallah + Art Earl 36 33 69

Sal Cerilli + Skyler Jefairjian + Cade PattersonSal Cerilli + Skyler Jefairjian + Cade Patterson 36 34 70

Logan Lucarelli + Colt Kaminski + Alex RughLogan Lucarelli + Colt Kaminski + Alex Rugh 37 38 75
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Basic SkinsGross Scramble Team (foursome) vs Field - Skins

FoursomeFoursome SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Vunovic + Washnock + KozakVunovic + Washnock + Kozak 1 $270.00 Birdie on 8

Fajt + Fajt + KnappFajt + Fajt + Knapp 1 $270.00 Eagle on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $540.00Total Purse Allocated: $540.00

HoleHole ParPar ScoreScore WonWon TieTie

1 5 4 Cerilli + Graham + Divald, Daignault + Martz + Roth and 10 other

2 4 3 Fajt + Fajt + Knapp, Powers Jr + Morgan + Visco and 1 other

3 3 2 Daignault + Martz + Roth, Denuzio + Denuzio + Cutrell and 1 other

4 4 3 Cerilli + Graham + Divald, Fajt + Fajt + Knapp and 3 other

5 4 3 Damico + Turowski + Kapcin, Denuzio + Denuzio + Cutrell and 8 other

6 4 3 Denuzio + Denuzio + Cutrell and Goetz + Hovanec + Montgomery

7 5 3 Fajt + Fajt + Knapp

8 3 2 Vunovic + Washnock + Kozak

9 4 3 Damico + Turowski + Kapcin, Denuzio + Denuzio + Cutrell and 7 other

10 4 3 Cerilli + Jefairjian + Patterson, Denuzio + Denuzio + Cutrell and 7 other

11 4 3 Daignault + Martz + Roth, Denuzio + Denuzio + Cutrell and 8 other

12 4 3 Daignault + Martz + Roth, Denuzio + Denuzio + Cutrell and 5 other

13 5 4 Cerilli + Graham + Divald, Daignault + Martz + Roth and 11 other

14 4 3 Damico + Turowski + Kapcin, Denuzio + Denuzio + Cutrell and 8 other

15 3 2 Jorgensen + Martin + McCullough, Roberts + Lender + Giesler and 1 other

16 4 3 Daignault + Martz + Roth, Denuzio + Denuzio + Cutrell and 9 other

17 3 2 Damico + Turowski + Kapcin, Eisaman + Browerman + Engler and 5 other

18 5 3 Denuzio + Denuzio + Cutrell and Mankins + Meyer + Damico

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Matt Vunovic + Kurt Washnock + Dan KozakMatt Vunovic + Kurt Washnock + Dan Kozak 1 0 1

Brian Fajt + Kevin Fajt + Sean KnappBrian Fajt + Kevin Fajt + Sean Knapp 1 0 1

Riley Jorgensen + Zachary Martin + Kyle McCulloughRiley Jorgensen + Zachary Martin + Kyle McCullough 0 0 0

Kevin Zabelsky + Nick Nguyen + Jonah RattnerKevin Zabelsky + Nick Nguyen + Jonah Rattner 0 0 0

Joe Punturi + Pat Dugan + Jim CervoneJoe Punturi + Pat Dugan + Jim Cervone 0 0 0

Jim Powers Jr + Chad Morgan + JT ViscoJim Powers Jr + Chad Morgan + JT Visco 0 0 0

Sal Cerilli + Skyler Jefairjian + Cade PattersonSal Cerilli + Skyler Jefairjian + Cade Patterson 0 0 0

Denny Cerilli + Nathan Graham + Logan DivaldDenny Cerilli + Nathan Graham + Logan Divald 0 0 0

Jordan Roberts + Jonathan Lender + Matt GieslerJordan Roberts + Jonathan Lender + Matt Giesler 0 0 0

Brian Damico + Nick Turowski + Josh KapcinBrian Damico + Nick Turowski + Josh Kapcin 0 0 0
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Michael Wareham + Zach Abdallah + Art EarlMichael Wareham + Zach Abdallah + Art Earl 0 0 0

Alex Podlucky + Anthony Rendolich + Josh SchroderAlex Podlucky + Anthony Rendolich + Josh Schroder 0 0 0

Ryan Sikora + John Guzzie + Brian ZachettiRyan Sikora + John Guzzie + Brian Zachetti 0 0 0

Ron Denuzio + David Denuzio + Arnie CutrellRon Denuzio + David Denuzio + Arnie Cutrell 0 0 0

Kane Daignault + Brett Martz + Cam RothKane Daignault + Brett Martz + Cam Roth 0 0 0

Mark Goetz + Jeff Hovanec + Matt MontgomeryMark Goetz + Jeff Hovanec + Matt Montgomery 0 0 0

Joe Eisaman + Sam Browerman + Mike EnglerJoe Eisaman + Sam Browerman + Mike Engler 0 0 0

Jeff Mankins + Gregor Meyer + Matt DamicoJeff Mankins + Gregor Meyer + Matt Damico 0 0 0
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